BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE

INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY 2012 TO DECEMBER 2012

Income

Sale of Secondhand Donated Tack

Donations - Standing Orders
Prize Draw 2012
General Donations

Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment

Expenditure

Veterinary

Feed

Hay

Bedding & Rugs

Travel

Stables/Kennels/Horsebox Maintenance
Animal Collection Services

Website

Miscellaneous

Operating (Loss) / Profit @ 31°%' December 2012

€ €
750.00

1540.00

1070.00

1693.20

1500.00

6553.20

1467.72
2485.24
2909.50
549.64
1170.29
292.90
480.00
140.00
185.60
9680.89

(€ 3,127.69)

Burren Animal Rescue, Rockforest, Tubber, Co Clare

www.burrenrescue.com sheena@burrenrescue.com

Reg Business No 327627
0871315904 / 0868587142



