## **BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE**

## **INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY 2012 TO DECEMBER 2012**

Income		€	€
Sale of Secondhand Donated Tack		750.00	
Donations -	Standing Orders	1540.00	
	Prize Draw 2012	1070.00	
	General Donations	1693.20	
Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment		<u>1500.00</u>	
			6553.20
Expenditure			
Veterinary		1467.72	
Feed		2485.24	
Hay		2909.50	
Bedding & Rugs		549.64	
Travel		1170.29	
Stables/Kennels/Horsebox Maintenance		292.90	
Animal Collection Services		480.00	
Website		140.00	
Miscellaneous		<u>185.60</u>	
			9680.89
Operating (Loss) / Profit @ 31st December 2012		(€ 3,127.69)	